
South Tama County Invitational
MS Girls - 1.5 Miles     Otter Creek Lake Park     9/11/2017     Sunny, Calm & 79°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Grinnell MS                    1    3    4    5    6    8    9   =  19      10:47      0:40
    2   West Marshall MS               7   10   11   12   13   14   17   =  53      11:59      1:04
    3   Meskwaki Settlement            2   18   21   22   25             =  88      13:21      3:50
    4   East Marshall                 15   16   19   20   23   24   26   =  93      13:33      1:17

 Incomplete Teams:  Belle Plaine, Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbeck, South Tama MS
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Thea Larsson                8th    Grinnell MS                       10:19      6:53
      2           Taylor Stahl                8th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe    10:25      6:57
      3       2   Shye Johnson                7th    Meskwaki Settlement               10:42      7:08
      4       3   Bridget Blanchard           8th    Grinnell MS                       10:51      7:14
      5       4   Ivey Schmidt                8th    Grinnell MS                       10:53      7:16
      6       5   Harleigh Wood               8th    Grinnell MS                       10:54      7:16
      7       6   Kayla Sieck                 8th    Grinnell MS                       10:59      7:19
      8           Breanna Cook                8th    Belle Plaine                      11:04      7:23
      9           Jojo Tyynismaa              8th    South Tama MS                     11:04      7:23
     10       7   Lauren Solberg              7th    West Marshall MS                  11:22      7:34
     11       8   Kelsey Vancompernolle       7th    Grinnell MS                       11:27      7:38
     12       9   Bobbi Finch                 7th    Grinnell MS                       11:45      7:50
     13           Anya Latham                 8th    Grinnell MS                       11:48      7:52
     14      10   Lilly Buck                  8th    West Marshall MS                  11:48      7:52
     15      11   Adisyn Young                8th    West Marshall MS                  12:00      8:00
     16           Sydney Kenkel               8th    Grinnell MS                       12:01      8:01
     17           Paige Green                 8th    Grinnell MS                       12:16      8:11
     18      12   Dreah Eldridge              8th    West Marshall MS                  12:21      8:14
     19      13   Kayln Polley                8th    West Marshall MS                  12:25      8:17
     20           Neena Lasley                8th    South Tama MS                     12:30      8:20
     21           Josie Wandling              8th    Belle Plaine                      12:39      8:26
     22      14   Emma Nason                  7th    West Marshall MS                  12:40      8:27
     23      15   Mkenzie Robinson            8th    East Marshall                     13:03      8:42
     24      16   Maddie Clark                8th    East Marshall                     13:07      8:45
     25      17   Callie Tuttle               8th    West Marshall MS                  13:18      8:52
     26           Tia Brown                   8th    West Marshall MS                  13:24      8:56
     27      18   Irene Keahna                7th    Meskwaki Settlement               13:26      8:57
     28      19   Addie Lane                  8th    East Marshall                     13:35      9:03
     29      20   Riley Wilkens               8th    East Marshall                     13:43      9:09
     30      21   Sophia Snow                 7th    Meskwaki Settlement               13:54      9:16
     31           Sydney Hatcher              8th    Grinnell MS                       13:56      9:17
     32      22   Geanna Bear                 7th    Meskwaki Settlement               14:12      9:28
     33           Ella Stephens               8th    Grinnell MS                       14:19      9:32
     34           Monica Gruman               7th    Grinnell MS                       14:19      9:33
     35      23   Lexi Current                7th    East Marshall                     14:20      9:33
     36      24   Jaylen George               7th    East Marshall                     14:26      9:37
     37      25   Sandra V                    7th    Meskwaki Settlement               14:32      9:41
     38      26   Yasmin Zarogoza             7th    East Marshall                     14:37      9:44
     39           Callyn Curphy               8th    East Marshall                     14:37      9:45
     40           Addison Dahlquist           8th    Belle Plaine                      14:42      9:48
     41           Kiersten Randall            7th    West Marshall MS                  15:22     10:15
     42           Maddy Ray                   7th    West Marshall MS                  15:33     10:22
     43           Lucy Liera                  7th    East Marshall                     15:54     10:36
     44           Ireland Sebetka             7th    Grinnell MS                       16:06     10:44
     45           Kendall Benz                7th    Grinnell MS                       16:16     10:50
     46           Ayla Berman                 7th    Grinnell MS                       16:25     10:57
     47           Jade Mauseth                7th    East Marshall                     17:31     11:41
     48           Taylor Mustaine             7th    West Marshall MS                  18:27     12:18
     49           Anastasia Vanhauen          7th    Belle Plaine                      19:50     13:13
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South Tama County Invitational
MS Girls - 1.5 Miles     Otter Creek Lake Park     9/11/2017     Sunny, Calm & 79°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Grinnell MS                       Score =   19
    1    Thea Larsson, 8th              10:19  6:53
    3    Bridget Blanchard, 8th         10:51  7:14
    4    Ivey Schmidt, 8th              10:53  7:16
    5    Harleigh Wood, 8th             10:54  7:16
    6    Kayla Sieck, 8th               10:59  7:19
    8    Kelsey Vancompernolle, 7th     11:27  7:38
    9    Bobbi Finch, 7th               11:45  7:50
         Anya Latham, 8th               11:48  7:52
         Sydney Kenkel, 8th             12:01  8:01
         Paige Green, 8th               12:16  8:11
         Sydney Hatcher, 8th            13:56  9:17
         Ella Stephens, 8th             14:19  9:32
         Monica Gruman, 7th             14:19  9:33
         Ireland Sebetka, 7th           16:06 10:44
         Kendall Benz, 7th              16:16 10:50
         Ayla Berman, 7th               16:25 10:57

  2) West Marshall MS                  Score =   53
    7    Lauren Solberg, 7th            11:22  7:34
   10    Lilly Buck, 8th                11:48  7:52
   11    Adisyn Young, 8th              12:00  8:00
   12    Dreah Eldridge, 8th            12:21  8:14
   13    Kayln Polley, 8th              12:25  8:17
   14    Emma Nason, 7th                12:40  8:27
   17    Callie Tuttle, 8th             13:18  8:52
         Tia Brown, 8th                 13:24  8:56
         Kiersten Randall, 7th          15:22 10:15
         Maddy Ray, 7th                 15:33 10:22
         Taylor Mustaine, 7th           18:27 12:18

  3) Meskwaki Settlement               Score =   88
    2    Shye Johnson, 7th              10:42  7:08
   18    Irene Keahna, 7th              13:26  8:57
   21    Sophia Snow, 7th               13:54  9:16
   22    Geanna Bear, 7th               14:12  9:28
   25    Sandra V, 7th                  14:32  9:41

  4) East Marshall                     Score =   93
   15    Mkenzie Robinson, 8th          13:03  8:42
   16    Maddie Clark, 8th              13:07  8:45
   19    Addie Lane, 8th                13:35  9:03
   20    Riley Wilkens, 8th             13:43  9:09
   23    Lexi Current, 7th              14:20  9:33
   24    Jaylen George, 7th             14:26  9:37
   26    Yasmin Zarogoza, 7th           14:37  9:44
         Callyn Curphy, 8th             14:37  9:45
         Lucy Liera, 7th                15:54 10:36
         Jade Mauseth, 7th              17:31 11:41

 Incomplete Teams:

 Belle Plaine
    8    Breanna Cook, 8th           11:04     7:23
   21    Josie Wandling, 8th         12:39     8:26
   40    Addison Dahlquist, 8th      14:42     9:48
   49    Anastasia Vanhauen, 7th     19:50     13:13

 Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Rei
    2    Taylor Stahl, 8th           10:25     6:57

 South Tama MS
    9    Jojo Tyynismaa, 8th         11:04     7:23
   20    Neena Lasley, 8th           12:30     8:20
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